Note: The Bluetooth word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. Any use of such marks is under license.
The PX3 transducer can measure either air pressure or velocity with the
flip of a switch. The PX3 is available in three installation configurations:
duct, panel or universal. Duct and panel models have two pressure
and velocity ranges: 0-1 in. WC / 0-3,000 ft/min or 1-10 in. WC / 3,000-
6,000 ft/min with four field-selectable sub-ranges. The universal model
comes in one pressure/velocity range: 0-10 in. WC / 0-7,000 ft/min with
seven field-selectable sub-ranges for pressure and eight for velocity. All

4. Can be compensated for using the Zero Reset function.
5. Display will not function below 0 °C (32 °F).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Enclosure
D = Duct
P = Panel
Local Display
L = LCD Display
X = No Display
NIST Cert*
N = NIST
X = None
*8-point calibration
Range
  1 =  Pressure:
           0 to 1 in. WC/
           0 to 250 Pa
          Velocity:
           0 to 3,000 ft/min/
           0 to 15 m/s
  2 =  Pressure:
          1 to 10 in. WC/
          250 to 2500 Pa
          Velocity:
          3,000 to 6,000 ft/min/
          15 to 30 m/s
PX3
Example:
LD X 0PX3
Local Display
L = LCD Display
X = No Display
NIST Cert*
*16-point calibration
N = NIST
X = None
Range
   5 =  Pressure:
           0 to 10 in. WC/
           0 to 2,500 Pa
           Velocity:
           0 to 7,000 ft/min /
           0 to 35 m/s
PX3
Wireless Technology
Wireless Technology
Blank =  Wireless
                 technology
                 enabled model
S =           Standard,
                 no wireless
                 technology
Blank =  Wireless
                 technology
                 enabled model
S =           Standard,
                 no wireless
                 technology
Accuracy
0 = 1%
Accuracy
0 = 1%
0
0
5
Enclosure
U = Universal
U
2
2
Example:
LU N 0PX3 5
*For use with the PX3P (panel) and PX3U (universal) models in Velocity mode only.